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Rhodes Anthony, painter, r. 2329 Pine
" A. P., r. The Colonial

Rhodes Arthur P., weigher United States Cus-
toms, SW cor Jackson and Battery, 2d
floor, r. Alameda

" Augustus L. (Rhodes & Rhodes), r. San Jose
" Charles A., repairer rubber goods, 519

Geary, r. 437 O'Farrell
" Charles D., civil engineer U. S. Surveyor

General's ofQce, r. 711 Jones
" Charles L,., journalist Chronicle, r. 711

Jones
" Clarence S. de N., artist Chronicle, r. 314,

6th Av
" Charles W., machinist Perkins Pump and

Engine Co., r. 375 Sanchez
" Edward G., carpenter, r. 1721 Leavenworth
" Edward L. (Rhodes & Rhodes), r. 2923 Clay

Rhodes Emmit C, physician and surgeon, office
and r. 80 Donohoe Bldg cor Market and
Taylor

" Frank, expressman, SW cor Fillmore and
California, r. 1616 Lyon

" Harry G., clerk Railway Mail Service, r.

Alameda
" Henry, piano mover, SE cor Kearny and

Post, r. 1418 Howard
" Jacob, laborer Pac. Gas Imp. Co.
" Jacob L., engineer, r. 2232 Union
" John M., clerk Pac. Pine Lumber Co., r.

Larkspur, Marin Co.
" Joseph, longshoreman, r. Contra Costa

House
" Samuel, manager Men's Home, 55 Minna
" Thomas, seaman str Australia
" William, helper Forderer Cornice Wks, r.

1418 Howard
" William H., painter, r. 850 Army
" William H., superintendent Union Trust

Co. of S. F., safe deposit dept.
" & Rhodes (Augustus L. and Edward L.),

attorneys at law, 430 California
4®"Rhodes. See Rhoads and Roades
Rhorer A. Sydney, novelties, 83 Donohoe Bldg,

r. Berkeley
" George D., clerk freight auditor's dept. S.

P. Co., r. Berkeley
Rhorer Milton M., deputy Insurance Commis-

sioner, 401 California room 8, r. Berkeley
^^"Rhorer. See Rohrer
Rhys Albert W., with Parafane Paint Co., r. 437

Golden Gate Av
" William H., inspector Edison Light and

Power Co., r. 24, 6th
Rial Cornelius, policeman, r. 21 Clinton
Ribby James, groceries and liquors, 217, 23d
Rlber Joseph, laborer Gray Bros., r. 1012 Mont-

gomery
Ribeyrol Lucien. pantryman Marchands Res-

taurant, r. 19^ Harlan Alley
Ribiero Manuel Mrs., widow, r. 1021 Montgom-

ery
Ribis Isidore, laundryman, r. 814 Montgomery
Rible Birdie Miss, cashier Andrew Grimm, r,

925a Jackson
Ribling F. Mrs., widow, r. 9 Russ
Riboli Annie, widow, r. 1911 Polk
Ricardo Francisco, watchman, r. 215 Vallejo
Ricatto Frank, fish dealer, 1309 Pacific
Ricci Eliza Mrs., cigarmaker, r. 2010 Mason
" Frank, r. 4I814 Broadway
" Giovanni, rancher, r. 215 Clark
" Paolo M., contractor, 739 Montgomery, r.

1809 Stockton
Riccomi Andrew, fruit dealer, r. 311, 20th

" Edward, laborer Western Sugar Refinery,
r. S s Sierra nr Kentucky

" G., ropemaker Washburn & Moen Mfg. Co.,

r. 1234 Dupont
" Olinto, liquors, 1501 Kentucky
" P. & Co. (Pio Riccomi and Taodoro Schap-

pini), fruits and vegetables, S s Sierra
nr Kentucky

" Pio (P. Riccomi & Co.), r. S s Sierra nr
Kentucky

Rice Abraham, shoemaker, 837 Geary, r. 933

Golden Gate Av
" Addison D., agent, r. 2604 Howard
" Albert, student, r. 1147 Valencia

W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,

Hair Mattresses
MADE TO ORDER.
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Rice Alexander, bookkeeper M. Scheyer & Bro.,
r. 933 Golden Gate Av

" Alexander, photographer, r. 426 Fulton
" Amelia, widow, r. 430 Ellis
" Annie Mrs., clerk Swain Bros., r. 219 Geary
" Archie B., reporter Call, r. 611 Chestnut
" Renjamin, clerk M. S. Rice, r. 663, 20th
" Caroline E., widow, r. 113 Gilbert rear
" Charles, baker str Santa Rosa
" Charles, harness maker, r. 663, 20th
" Charles A., engineer Engine 24, r. 1109, 20th
" Charles A., porter Wells, Fargo & Co., r.

806 Elizabeth
" Charles E,, painter, r. 131a 19th
" Clinton L., expressman, SE cor 3d and

Stevenson, r. 837 Ellis
" Courtland H., gripman Cal. St. RR, r. 837

Ellis
" Dora, widow, r. 6 Russ
" Edith Miss, r. 618Vi Filbert
" Edward, blacksmith, 131e 19th
" Edwin R., clerk local freight auditor's

oface S. P. Co., r. 819 California
" E. Emmet, clerk auditing dept. Wells,

Fargo & Co., r. 1122 Pine
" Felix, steward, r. 8 Gough
" Francis A., mattress maker Samuel Beal

Furniture Co., r. 2 Dehon
" Frank, actor, r. 414 Ivy Av
" Frank, bookkeeper Harris Packing and

Provision Co., r. Oakland
" Frank, conductor Cal. St. RR. r. 837 Ellis
" Frank, cook str San Jose, r. 16 Ritch
'

' Frank, porter C. Breckenridge & Son
" Frank H., driver, r. 312 Van Ness Av
" George, r. 11 Victor PI
" George, machinist Golden State and

Miners Iron Wks, r. 28 Ritch
" George A., salesman The Hamburger Co.,

r. 920 Church
" George E., carpenter, r. 511 Willow Av
" George H., painter, r. 7 Rausch
" George M., agent, r. 430 Ellis
" Harvey W., engine and machine wks, 56

Bluxome, r. Haywards
" Henry C, conductor Market St. Ry, r. 2026

Filbert
" Henrv D., hydrantman Corporation Yard

S.F.F.D.,r. 406 Bush
" Isidor, ladies' tailor, r. 279 Clara
" James, r. 625 Davis
" James, barber, 346, 7th, r. 137, 3d
" James, cook Albert E. Buckman, r. NW

cor Steiner and Hermann
" James, cooper, r. 720 Ellis
" James, peddler, r. Francis nr Mission
" James E., messenger Wells, Fargo & Co.,

r. 324 Golden Gate Av
" John, carpenter, r. 920 Church
" John C, surveyor and draughtsman John

A. Benson, r. Oakland
" John H., molder Novelty Machine Wks, r.

12 Lapidge
" Joseph, calker, r. 302 Green
" Joseph A., laborer, r. 312 Minna
" Keiran J., gripman Market St. Ry, r. 1902Y2

McAllister
" Lawrence, engineer, r. 519 Potrero Av
" Louis, helper Union Pac. Salt Co., r. 34

Sacramento
" Lydia C, widow, r. 1122 Pine
" Mary L., widow, r. 1214 Clay
" Michael, carpenter, 205 Ellis, r. 511 Willow

Av
" Michael S., hay, grain, wood and coal, 669,

20th, r. 663, 20th
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CLEANED AND PRESSED
GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING RENOVATORY.

12 Montgomery Street. $1,00


